Rank

—
QUOWONOOOAPRWN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Bowler Name
Kyle Cook

Mitch Boisel

Kyle Mayberry
Ric McCormick
Justin Vetrovsky
Daulton Cooper
Cole Skelley
Matthew Diamond
Josh Brant-Parkin
Grant Halasz
Jarrett Beck

Eric Bator
Michael Kocher
Chaz Dennis
Ryan Liederbach
Trey Cooper
Michael Staniford
Nick Fox

Trevor Przepiora
Maxx Tamburrino
Robbie Vest
Cody Edmondson
Brandon Dubuc
Cody Schultz

A.J. Bigelow

Eric Blessing
Michael Atkinson
Ben Shoman
Clay Stutzman
Evan Berger
Jacob Yoder
Andrew Foust
Chad Gilbert
Brandon Weiker
Douglas Munsell
Alexander Hoffman
Kagen Schroyer
Cody Poole
Christian Litteral
Joseph Roudebush
Josh Baryla

Joe Shafner
Tony Hugo
Kendall Milner
David Mramor
Andy Cora

Dean Vargo

2014 JTBA Urbana U. Sport Challenge - 11/16/2014 20U BOYS Division

City/State
Centerville OH
Springfield OH

Mechanicsburg OH

Cincinnati OH
Brunswick OH
Springfield OH
North Canton OH
Centerville OH
Deseronto Ontario
Centerville OH
Napoleon OH
Brunswick OH
Englewood OH
Galloway OH
Northfield OH

South Charleston OH

Shiloh OH
Stryker OH
Bryan OH
Sandusky OH
Chillicothe OH
Centerville OH
Auburn ME
Wapakoneta OH
Troy OH
Cincinnati OH
Charleston WV
Canfield OH
Millersburg OH
Miamisburg OH
Wooster OH
Lewis Center OH
Georgetown KY
Fremont OH
Bexley OH
Newark OH
Temperance MI
New Boston OH
Beavercreek OH
Kettering OH
Allen Park MI
Centerville OH
Vermilion OH
Powell OH
Uniontown OH
Mt. Sterling KY
Willowick OH

G1
166
198
232
235
140
256
179
190
214
203
220
167
188
191
210
163
182
204
203
192
179
180
179
194
163
180
168
164
187
126
160
204
179
181
182
193
204
170
169
176
154
180
169
153
139
177
157

G2
202
180
243
227
204
181
224
196
195
203
187
165
192
198
151
262
194
171
200
160
198
187
154
199
142
192
145
215
204
167
142
132
187
172
193
158
185
137
136
161
186
166
124
193
190
166

G3
278
234
224
210
229
211
182
167
190
224
181
208
150
222
224
203
191
205
177
170
192
168
174
168
203
182
203
157
178
189
219
174
146
159
145
147
142
178
163
188
180
202
170
178
177
128

G4
255
238
153
200
212
175
201
195
212
157
210
213
242
181
203
170
184
216
163
219
222
203
216
209
188
159
212
175
153
187
198
179
153
198
159
182
142
203
225
180
160
150
158
147
114
150

G5
265
236
233
184
238
180
215
246
178
195
181
224
202
178
180
168
210
159
212
211
156
206
203
149
222
200
176
186
174
225
174
201
215
159
190
184
186
171
164
144
167
126
203
150
189
176

146 Zero Zero Zero

Scr
Pins
1166
1086
1085
1056
1023
1003
1001
994
989
982
979
977
974
970
968
966
961
955
955
952
947
944
926
919
918
913
904
897
896
894
893
890
880
869
869
864
859
859
857
849
847
824
824
821
809
797
303

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
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2014 Urbana University Sport Challenge 20U BOYS

1|Cook, Kyle (1) - 191,178

1-2 “ Cooper, Trey (16) - 202,216

16|Cooper, Trey (16) - 215,184

7.8 ( Brant Parkin, Josh (9) - 178,191

©

9|Brant Parkin, Josh (9) - 173,218

34

@ Brant Parkin, Josh (9) - 209,257

8|Diamond, Matthew (8) - 170,136

5.6 (13 Bator, Eric (12) - 208,298
5|Vetrovsky, Justin (5) - 170,166
5.6 3 Bator, Eric (12) - 179,183,212
12|Bator, Eric (12) - 182,184
34 (10 Bator, Eric (12) - 188,226
13|Kocher, Michael (13) - 183,181,175
7.8 “ McCormick, Ric (4) - 267,140,205
4|McCormick, Ric (4) - 165,221,190
12 15 Bator, Eric (12)
3|Mayberry, Kyle (3) - 179,169
910 I Dennis, Chaz (14) - 195,181
14|Dennis, Chaz (14) - 236,190
1.2 e Dennis, Chaz (14) - 181,237,161
1 |Beck, Jarrett (11) - 159,143
1112 ® Cooper, Daulton (6) - 254,222
6|Cooper, Daulton (6) - 190,224
34 (4 Liederbach, Ryan (15) - 181,175

7|Skelley, Cole (7) - 196,197

1314 (7 |Skelley. Cole (7) - 176,153

10|Halasz, Grant (10) - 169,164

5.6 (12 Liederbach, Ryan (15) - 187,193,230

15|Liederbach, Ryan (15) - 239,225

15-16 ® Liederbach, Ryan (15) - 225,222

2|Boisel, Mitch (2) - 219,187

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



Rank

—
QUOWONOOOAPRWN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Bowler Name
Haley Cummings
Alisha Noon
Allie Leindecker
Jessica Wolfe
Janet Hill

Maude Demers
Candace Taylor
Rachel Strogin
Courtney Maurer
Summer Finley
Savannah Slark
Megan Cook
Mikayla Young
Elizabeth Reed
Patricia Bodey
Lauren Mayberry
Carmie Shook
Michaela Johnson
Jennifer Kiss
Morgan Moyer
Kira Lade
Aneesa Smith
Callie Watson
Brandie Jo Tinlin
Emily Kiss

2014 JTBA Urbana U. Sport Challenge - 11/16/2014 20U GIRLS Division

City/State

Huber Hts. OH
Bowling Green OH
Wooster OH
Kettering OH
Euclid OH
Urbana OH
Dalton OH
Mentor OH
Minerva OH
Chillicothe OH
Westerville OH
Centerville OH
Pemberville OH
Troy OH

Urbana OH
Mechanicsburg OH
Zanesville OH
Reynoldsburg OH
Tallmadge OH
Centerville OH
Centerville OH
Newark OH
Centerville OH
Carrollton OH
Tallmadge OH

G1
223
192
165
171
140
170
223
152
145
179
203
129
162
184
135
174
220
153
145
138
178
154
138
136
145

G2 G3 G4 G5
232 152 180 222
215 188 209 188
174 193 247 177
188 215 174 205
210 203 225 160
165 217 191 192
187 180 180 163
204 211 184 167
192 166 168 229
157 210 164 179
153 160 170 200
237 156 179 167
155 178 183 172
168 163 154 170
180 193 184 139
176 167 162 151
177 147 134 141
175 161 158 144
169 146 181 147
160 187 180 121
163 136 115 171
136 126 186 143
188 133 122 162
158 150 158 127
123 104 135 116

Scr
Pins
1009
992
956
953
938
935
933
918
900
889
886
868
850
839
831
830
819
791
788
786
763
745
743
729
623
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2014 Urbana University Sport Challenge 20U GIRLS

1|Cummings, Haley (1) - 167,177,222

17418 “ Cummings, Haley (1) - 246,187,234

8|Strogin, Rachel (8) - 159,211,165

Cummings, Haley (1) - 102,185,178

5[Hill, Janet (5) - 191,214

19-20 @ Wolfe, Jessica (4) - 235,205,186

4|Wolfe, Jessica (4) - 157,207

Leiendecker, Allie (3)

3|Leiendecker, Allie (3) - 173,201,182

21-22 @ Leiendecker, Allie (3) - 188,151

6 |Demers, Maude (6) - 211,121,176

Leiendecker, Allie (3) - 168,168,201

1112 (6

7|Taylor, Candace (7) - 171,213,199

Taylor, Candace (7) - 159,149

23-24 “

2|Noon, Alisha (2) - 175,161,145

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



Rank

—
QUOWONOOOAPRWN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bowler Name
Sean Martin Il
Blayre Beck
Conner Novak
Jared Yoder
Steven Kocher
Austin Simon
Jamie Hoge
William Hrivnak
Caleb Salyer
Cameron Walker
Tommy Markiewicz
Nolan Blessing
Phil Toth

Raven Cooper
Charles Heil
Brandon Kopitke
Samantha Staniford
Jillian Martin

Zach Lawhorn

2014 JTBA Urbana U. Sport Challenge - 11/16/2014 15U Boys & Girls Division

City/State
Huber Hts. OH
Napoleon OH
Northfield Ctr. OH
Wooster OH
Englewood OH
Sydney OH
Roseville OH
Pickerington OH
Millburg OH
Danville KY
Mentor OH
Cincinnati OH
Macedonia OH
Dayton OH
Centerville OH
Syvania OH
Shiloh OH
Stow OH
Kettering OH

G1
243
181
187
189
173
173
140
127
146
190
159
101
169
152
176
136
136
119
116

G2
213
146
178
148
139
193
197
182
162
165
146
146
168
148
147
135

91
122
124

G3 G4 G5

179
146
169
190
187
152
169
153
193
137
153
170
127
130
123
128
177
132
140

140
185
180
166
160
143
161
172
147
169
162
141
147
166
128
194
136
136

76

233
232
171
171
203
181
174
207
178
144
164
214
142
131
131
111
151
134
151

Scr
Pins
1008
890
885
864
862
842
841
841
826
805
784
772
753
727
705
704
691
643
607

TIE
TIE

Bowling 2000 - Page 1A



1|Martin Il, Sean (1) - 121,185,200

2014 Urbana University Sport Challenge 15U

25-26

8|Hoge, Jamie (8) - 168,170,190

“

Martin Il, Sean (1) - 145,195,193

Yoder, Jared (4) - 192,145

7-8

Beck, Blayre (2) - 194,198

(7

Beck, Blayre (2)

1314 5
5|Kocher, Steven (5) - 191,162

97.28 @ Yoder, Jared (4) - 188,193,197
4|Yoder, Jared (4) - 208,190
3|Novak, Conner (3) - 152,198

20-30 @ Novak, Conner (3) - 146,149,189
6 |Simon, Austin (6) - 142,166

15-16 6

7 |Hrivnak, William (7) - 146,167

31.32 @ Beck, Blayre (2) - 146,181,201

2|Beck, Blayre (2) - 208,177

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



www.jtba.com

SMART Scholarship Awards 11.16.14

Sponsored by Urbana University @ Poelking Woodman Lanes

U20 Boys: 47 bowlers @ $20 each = $940.00 + $100.00 from sponsor =

1. Eric Bator 80 Points S400
2. Ryan Liederbach 50 Points S250
3. Josh Brant-Parkin 33 Points S165
4. Chaz Dennis 25 Points S125
5. Ric McCormick 20 Points S100
6™": Daulton Cooper 7" Cole Skelley 8™ Trey Cooper

9™ Kyle Cook 10"™: Mitch Boisel 11" Kyle Mayberry
13™: Matt Diamond 14™: Grant Halasz 15": Jarrett Beck

*PLUS: U20 Boys End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships:
U20 Boys End-of-Season Point Scholarships:

U20 Girls: 25 girls @ $20.00 each = $500.00 + $100.00 from sponsor =

1. Allie Leiendecker 60 Points $300
2. Haley Cummings 40 Points $200
3. Jessica Wolfe 20 Points $100
4™: Candace Taylor 5™ Janet Hill 6": Maude Demers

8™ Rachael Strogin

$ 1040.00

12" Justin Vetrovsky
16™: Michael Kocher

$ 282.00
$ 188.00

$ 600.00

7™ Alisha Noon

*PLUS: U20 Girls End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships: $ 150.00
U20 Girls End-of-Season Point Scholarships: $ 100.00

U15: 19 bowlers @ $20.00 each = $380.00 + $100.00 from sponsor = $ 480.00

1. Blayre Beck 50 Points $250

2. Jared Yoder 26 Points $130

3. Sean Martin 20 Points $100

4™: Conner Novak 5™ Steven Kocher 6™ Austin Simon 7™

William Hrivnak

8™ Jamie Hoge

*PLUS: U15 End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships: $ 114.00
U15 End-of-Season Point Scholarships: S 76.00

Total Scholarships Awarded:

$3030.00

100% of all scholarships collected will be deposited in USBC SMART account #09584. The End-of-Season Championship
Tournament Scholarships and Point Scholarships will be awarded only to JTBA members based on season point earnings
and End-of-Season Championship Tournament performance. See JTBA Rules & Regulations #14 for details.



JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS 11/16/2014
JTBA Urbana Univ. Sport Challenge
Poelking Woodman, Kettering, OH

Ratio 1:5
BOYS qty7 5 GAME TOTAL
1 Jarrett Beck 979
2 Nick Fox 955 TIE  9/10 frame roll off winner; buy in accepted
alt 3 Trevor Prezepiora 955 TIE 9/10 frame roll off
alt 4 Brandon Dubuc 926
alt 5 Ben Shoman 897
alt 6 Joe Roudebush 849
alt 7 c.. Heil 705
GIRLS qty 5 5 GAME TOTAL
1 Courtney Mauer 900
alt 2 summer Finley 889
alt 3 Jennifer Kiss 788
alt 4 callie Watson 743
alt 5 Emily Kiss 623

There were not enough bowlers in the U15 mixed
division to conduct a Jr. Gold Qualifier.



